
hit

 olhos castanhos | cabelo castanho

Quwahia
 nacionalidade americana|  altura 1.83cm  



Formação

Idiomas

English | Spanish 

Curso Formador | Local

Master’s in Business administration
certificate people & strategy
Bachelor’s in Psychology & Antropology

Ducker school of management | Claremont Graduation University 

Claremont Colleges

Burt’s Bees
DM Austria
Instax/Fujifilm
Compeed
Adidas
Meo
Vinted
Randstad
Deichmman & Adidas
DUPI

Título

2025
2025
2024
2024
2023-24
2022-23
2023
2022
2022
2022

Publicidade

Skills

Dance | Horseback Riding | Basketball | Volleyball | Improv |
Ride a Bike 


